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Beverage

NOTE

Scrambled Eggs

Order through our email naplesbrunch@gmail.com or
call us 239 963 9556 during our open hours (7:30am-
3:00pm)

Order Minimum $150

Free delivery up to 3 miles
$45 for delivery over 3 miles

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, eggs, poultry, or
seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
 

Pancakes

Breakfast Meats

Breakfast Potatoes

Add Veggies +!5 
Add Cheese +10

Bacon, ham, sausage, or mixed tray

Regular
Cinnamon Roll+20 
Chocolate Chips +15

1575 Pine Ridge Rd #22, Naples, FL 34109 naplesbrunch.com

40

90

50

50

Breakfast Burrito 100
Scrambled eggs, potatoes, mixed
cheese, sriracha mayo, and choice of
meat (ham, bacon, sausage, or
chorizo)

Breakfast Sandwich 100
Scrambled eggs, mixed cheese, and
choice of meat (ham, bacon, or
sausage). Served on an croissant. 

Mixed Fresh Fruits 50

Toasts
Mini croissants, biscuits, or bagels

30

Coffee
Decaf Coffee
Iced Tea 
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Soda 
Fiji Water
Bottled Water

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
10

Serving Kit
Utensils ,napkins, cups, and paper
plates 

10

Biscuits & Gravy 80

Serving Products 
1 Chaffing Dish Kit

10

Bagel with Cream Cheese 35

10 Servings

10 Servings

10 Servings

10 Servings

10 Servings

10 Servings

10 Servings

10 Servings

10 Servings

10 Servings

10 Servings

10 Servings

10 Servings

10 Servings

10 Servings

10 Servings

10 Servings

10 Servings
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Chicken Avocado Wrap

Chicken Honey Wrap

Tuna Salad Wrap

Buffalo Ranch Wrap

Gyro Pita 

Ranch, grilled Chicken, lettuce, tomato,
and mixed cheese. 10 servings

Crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato, Swiss
cheese, and honey mustard dressing.
10 servings

Tuna salad, lettuce, and tomato. 10
servings

Crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato, mixed
cheese, ranch dressing, and buffalo
sauce. 10 servings 

Gyro meat, lettuce, tomato, and tzatziki
sauce. 10 servings

Trays with 10 servings

1575 Pine Ridge Rd #22, Naples, FL 34109 naplesbrunch.com

120

110

110

110

110

Bruschetta Chicken 

Stuffed Avocado

California Chicken

Egg Salad Sandwich

House marinated grilled chicken
topped with Swiss cheese, Kalamata
olives, tomato, onion, feta, spinach,
olive oil, and balsamic glaze. 10
servings 

Avocado sliced in half, stuffed with
chicken or tuna salad, cherry tomato,
spinach, onion, and Kalamata olives
topped with olive oil and balsamic
graze. 10 servings 

House marinated grilled chicken,
topped with avocado, tomato, goat
cheese, bacon, and olive oil. 10
servings 

Egg salad, lettuce, and tomato on a
croissant. 10 Servings

120

120

120

90

Chicken Salad Wrap
Chicken salad, lettuce, and tomato. 10
servings

110

Greek Salad

Summer Berry Salad

Beets, pepperoncini, kalamata olives,
onion, cucumber, and feta cheese over
spring mix. Served with greek dressing
and housemade tzatziki sauce. 10
servings

Tomato, strawberry, blueberry, dried
cherries, walnuts, and goat cheese
over springs mix. Served with raspberry
vinaigrette. 10 servings 

80

80

French Fries 50

Sweet Potato Fries 60

Coleslaw 40

Soup 40
Choices: Chicken noodle, cream of
tomato, zucchini and spinach,
mediterranean, cream of broccoli, or
cream of mushroom 

House Salad 50


